

T S 68/2000

Order No. 156 dt.11.2.15

Both parties file adv. haziras .No original record received. Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix 01.4.15 for awaiting original record from Ld.D.J., Bankura.

Sd/ Melissa Gurung
Civil Judge(Sr. Divn)
Bishnupur,Bankura.