

T.S.no-68/2000

Order No.158td. 07.05.15

Both parties file advocates hazira.

No original record is received as yet.

Fix 19.6.15 for awaiting original record from Ld Dist Judge Bankura.

**Dictated & Corrected
by me**

**Civil Judge (Sr. Division),
(Bishnpur)**

**Civil Judge (Sr. Division),
Bishnpur**