

T.S-68/2000

Present: Smt Melissa Gurung Civil Judge (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur Bankura
Dtd-30.6.16

No steps taken due to cease work of the Local Bar Association
Bishnupur.

None appears for the parties in the court.

So the matter is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 31.08.16 for awaiting record.

Civil judge (Sr. Divn.)
Bishnupur, Bankura.

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)
Bishnupur. Bankura