

T.S. 68 / 2000 (CIS Reg. no. 146 / 14)
CNR No. WBBK07-00001-1991
Present : Sri Sandip Kr. Kundu (J.O. Code WB00988)

Order no. 195 dated 25.03.21

Today is fixed for awaiting original case record.
Original case record not yet received.
To 18.05.21 for awaiting original case record

Dictated and corrected by me
Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Bishnupur.

Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)
Bishnupur.