

T. S. 68 / 2000 (Reg. No. 146 / 14)  
Present : Smt. Jyotsna Roy (J. O. Code WB00933)

Order no. 207      Dated 17.06.23

Today is fixed for awaiting original case record.  
Case record has not yet been received.  
Parties take no step due to scorching heat.  
However, for the ends of justice, case is adjourned today.  
Fixing 12.09.23 for awaiting original case record.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur