

Title Suit No. 68 of 2000
CIS No. 146 of 2014
CNR No. WBBK07-000001-1991
Present : Sri Tanumoy Karmakar (J.O. Code: WB01209)

Order no. 213

Dated 01-03-2025

Today is fixed for awaiting original record from the Ld. District Judge, Bankura.

The original record has not been received yet.

None appears on behalf of the respective parties to the suit.

However, without receiving the original record, I cannot pass any adverse order.

Fix **05-07-2025** for awaiting original record from the Ld. District Judge, Bankura.

Update CIS forthwith.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur
S.D.

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur